SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82831T1093

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 20:17:08

Price
0.235 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -2.08%(-0.01)

CA82831T1093

SLVR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

58 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.235 CAD (6,000)
0.24 CAD (5,000)
0.23 CAD

0.235 CAD

0.23 CAD

0.24 CAD
0.234463 CAD
93,100
21,828.50

25

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82831T1093&ID_NOTATION=54018148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a20db163611babe76434c92e49f243c4358258d77aec62e37361ec8f1cf5ab3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5787de0e5455d381&time=1726773845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dff3810eb99a765c172b8193ff1249382123e6837d32dd4d79d4c3a327e23b8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f1add60f8a6a5d5d&time=1726773845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dea4e642dfe5b211e35417a90b4596f304b7c24b9081b3d3b9ab1e4595d8e17&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd69b95e455f1f68c&time=1726773845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06b19669484a56b7a4c7be440623f314a304f6e733f5a8b8c9569dd508be1eb0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff7fc0adff861fc8d&time=1726773845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47564c6e01c5c7e6aee94bdfea55e3e5c3aa7e923c670e1572b5b306e242049e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea6696dbc75c844b6&time=1726773845&tool=RSC

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Details

2024/09/18 20:17:08

Price
0.235 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -2.08%(-0.01)

CA82831T1093

SLVR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

58 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.235 CAD (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.24 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.23 CAD
High 0.235 CAD
Low 0.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.24 CAD
VWAP 0.234463 CAD
Volume (pcs) 93,100
Trading volume 21,828.50
Number of trades 25
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.84% +29.73% -48.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.06 -0.23
Beta - - -
Volatility  77.75 68.58 68.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

20:17

18:28

08:03

16:52

20:30

Price

0.235 CAD

0.137 EUR

0.165 EUR

0.167 EUR

0.175 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.233 CAD (263,448
0.201 CAD (175,750
0.220 CAD (191,556
0.194 CAD (250,141
0.320 CAD (2024/05/21
0.140 CAD (2024/01/17
0.320 CAD (2024/05/21
0.135 CAD (2023/11/13

= — — — — = T

Number of
trades

25

29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54018148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168314836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458088669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295086719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155080051

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Issues 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155080051

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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